NINTH RACE
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1 Mile. 3-Year-Olds and Up. MtropltH (Grade 1). Purse: $1,000,000

HORSE

Flightline
Speaker's Corner
Aloha West
Happy Saver

Informative

PR. RIDER

Prat F
Alvarado J
OrtizJ L
Ortiz I Jr
Haddock D

WT. COMMENTS

124
125
123
122
116

Probable Post 4:43 EDT

PR.ODDS

3-5
8-5
6-1
8-1
50-1



