## NINTH RACE Probable Post 4:43 EDT

1 Mile. 3-Year-Olds and Up. MtropltH (Grade 1). Purse: \$1,000,000

PP HORSE	PR. RIDER	WT. COMMENTS	PR.ODDS
1 Flightline	Prat F	124	3-5
2 Speaker's Corner	Alvarado J	125	8-5
3 Aloha West	Ortiz J L	123	6-1
4 Happy Saver	Ortiz I Jr	122	8-1
5 Informative	Haddock D	116	50-1